RM KING

COMPANY

PLANT LIFTER WITHOUT HEIGHT CONTROL

MODELS 2022 — 620

Version 1.1

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM
TEL: 559.266.0258

B

NOTES:

PLANT LIFTER WITHOUT HEIGHT CONTROL

MODELS 2022 — 620 .
Version 1.1 RM KlN
COMPANY

ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG
1 | 126347A2 Shield R.H. 2022-620 | OEM 18 | 495-81287 | Washer 2022-620 | OEM
2 | 126348A2 Shield L.H. 2022-620 | OEM 19 | 496-91167 | Washer 2022-620 | OEM
3 | 126349A3 Bracket 2022-620 | OEM 20 | 655919R1 Spring 2022-2155 | OEM
4 | 126350A1 Bracket 2022-620 | OEM 21| 674820R1 Pin 2022-620 | OEM
5 |1345015C1 | Rod L.H. 2022-620 | RMK 22 | 80280503 Bolt - 3/8 x 1 2022-620 | OEM
6 | 1345016C1 | Rod R.H. 2022-620 | RMK 23 | 80679 Lock Washer - 1/2 | 2022-620 | RMK
7 | 216959C3 Shoe L.H. 2022-620 | OEM 24 | 80680 Lock Washer - 3/8 | 2022-620 | RMK
8 | 216960C3 Shoe R.H. 2022-620 | OEM 25 | 83990583 Lock Washer - 5/16 | 2022-620 | OEM
9 | 216969C4 Plate L.H. 2022-620 | OEM 26 | 84499055 Pin 2022-620 | OEM
10 | 216970C4 Plate R.H. 2022-620 | OEM 27 | 86050277 Nut - 5/16 2022-620 | OEM
11 | 216972C2 Bracket 2022-620 | OEM 28 | 87016 Washer 2022-620 | OEM
12 | 220229C6 | Arm 2022-620 | OEM 29 | 87421C1 Chain 2022-620 | RMK
13 | 280236 Pin 2022-620 | OEM 30 | 88530 Bolt- 1/2 x 1 3/4 2022-620 | OEM
14 | 280431 Nut - 1/2 2022-620 | RMK 31| 9628503 Nut - 3/8 2022-620 | RMK
15 | 292927A1 Spring 2555-620 | OEM 32 ] 9635082 Nut - 5/16 2022-620 | RMK
16 | 434-512 Bolt - 5/16 x 1 2022-620 | OEM
17 | 450-73112 | Bolt - 5/16 x 3/4 2022-620 | OEM

13. 280236 REPLACES 732-48

14. 280431 REPLACES 425-108

22. 80280503 REPLACES 434-616
24. 80680 REPLACES 492-11038
25. 83990583 REPLACES 492-11031
26. 84499055 REPLACES 439-1868
27.86050277 REPLACES 231-1445
28. 87016 REPLACES 495-11041
30. 88530 REPLACES 433-828
31.9628503 REPLACES 425-106
32. 9635082 REPLACES 425-105

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM
TEL: 559.266.0258

34



